
Montevarchi 26 06 22 125 Junior - Qualifiche Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 212 PULVIRENTI A. 1:47.371
Migliore

1 1:49.723 14:08:58.049

2 2:05.530 14:11:03.579

3 1:48.641 14:12:52.220

4 2:44.114 14:15:36.334

5 2:17.081 14:17:53.415

6 1:47.371 14:19:40.786

7 2:14.080 14:21:54.866

8 2:48.612 14:24:43.478

9 2:15.841 14:26:59.319

 Po. 2 - # 18 GASPARI A. + 01.303
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.959 14:08:33.473

2 2:10.917 14:10:44.390

3 1:48.674 14:12:33.064

4 2:49.408 14:15:22.472

5 1:57.078 14:17:19.550

6 1:49.263 14:19:08.813

7 2:23.472 14:21:32.285

8 1:48.982 14:23:21.267

9 2:06.668 14:25:27.935

 Po. 3 - # 97 MANCINI S. + 02.007
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.677 14:08:40.558

2 2:06.770 14:10:47.328

3 2:02.453 14:12:49.781

4 4:08.314 14:16:58.095

5 1:49.412 14:18:47.507

6 4:25.682 14:23:13.189

7 1:49.378 14:25:02.567

 Po. 4 - # 125 BARBIERI M. + 02.840
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.197 14:08:47.220

2 1:51.226 14:10:38.446

3 2:13.167 14:12:51.613

4 1:58.628 14:14:50.241

5 2:18.050 14:17:08.291

6 3:31.181 14:20:39.472

7 1:51.334 14:22:30.806

8 1:50.211 14:24:21.017

9 2:18.885 14:26:39.902

 Po. 5 - # 24 MENEGHELLO G. + 02.948
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.664 14:08:43.990

2 2:01.629 14:10:45.619

3 1:51.327 14:12:36.946

4 3:43.644 14:16:20.590

5 1:50.319 14:18:10.909

6 2:13.507 14:20:24.416

7 1:50.368 14:22:14.784

8 2:30.122 14:24:44.906

9 2:16.075 14:27:00.981

 Po. 6 - # 141 BELLEI F. + 03.723
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.047 14:08:48.322

2 2:05.366 14:10:53.688

3 2:00.039 14:12:53.727

4 2:03.194 14:14:56.921

5 2:05.353 14:17:02.274

6 4:15.577 14:21:17.851

7 1:56.836 14:23:14.687

8 1:51.094 14:25:05.781

 Po. 7 - # 270 TZEMACH O. + 04.211
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.410 14:09:52.996

2 1:53.962 14:11:46.958

3 2:56.863 14:14:43.821

4 1:52.872 14:16:36.693

5 1:54.660 14:18:31.353

6 2:08.976 14:20:40.329

7 1:53.487 14:22:33.816

8 1:51.582 14:24:25.398

9 1:51.636 14:26:17.034

 Po. 8 - # 684 FREIBERGS U. + 04.230
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.392 14:08:55.259

2 1:55.033 14:10:50.292

3 2:08.444 14:12:58.736

4 1:53.586 14:14:52.322

5 1:51.601 14:16:43.923

6 2:01.685 14:18:45.608

7 2:06.480 14:20:52.088

8 1:52.737 14:22:44.825

9 2:07.751 14:24:52.576

10 1:52.049 14:26:44.625

 Po. 9 - # 336 AGLIETTI L. + 04.701
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.794 14:08:57.838

2 2:17.831 14:11:15.669

3 2:29.334 14:13:45.003

4 1:53.332 14:15:38.335

5 3:17.264 14:18:55.599

6 2:16.563 14:21:12.162

7 1:52.072 14:23:04.234

8 1:52.744 14:24:56.978

9 1:52.467 14:26:49.445

 Po. 10 - # 511 MECCHI S. + 04.921
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.014 14:09:14.820

2 1:52.834 14:11:07.654

3 2:04.599 14:13:12.253

4 1:59.144 14:15:11.397

5 1:53.780 14:17:05.177

6 1:53.573 14:18:58.750

7 2:14.200 14:21:12.950

8 1:52.292 14:23:05.242

9 1:54.746 14:24:59.988

 Po. 11 - # 146 BRANDINI D. + 05.027
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.976 14:09:18.679

2 1:52.634 14:11:11.313

3 2:20.553 14:13:31.866

4 1:52.398 14:15:24.264

5 5:41.582 14:21:05.846

6 2:14.513 14:23:20.359

7 2:03.534 14:25:23.893

 Po. 12 - # 10 MACRI` G. + 05.877
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.021 14:08:39.710

2 2:11.643 14:10:51.353

3 1:54.041 14:12:45.394

4 2:21.414 14:15:06.808

5 1:53.562 14:17:00.370

6 2:57.487 14:19:57.857

7 1:53.248 14:21:51.105

8 1:53.500 14:23:44.605

 Po. 13 - # 218 CAPOLSINI D. + 06.448
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.210 14:09:20.128

2 1:56.012 14:11:16.140

3 2:16.668 14:13:32.808

4 1:53.819 14:15:26.627

5 2:59.602 14:18:26.229

6 2:02.749 14:20:28.978

7 2:07.247 14:22:36.225

8 1:55.661 14:24:31.886

9 2:11.243 14:26:43.129

 Po. 14 - # 978 BIFFI G. + 06.842
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.120 14:09:06.924

2 1:58.108 14:11:05.032

3 1:55.659 14:13:00.691

4 2:16.221 14:15:16.912

5 1:55.222 14:17:12.134

6 2:14.024 14:19:26.158

7 1:54.213 14:21:20.371

8 2:18.917 14:23:39.288

9 1:55.597 14:25:34.885

 Po. 15 - # 969 TRENTIN J. + 06.862
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.404 14:09:25.484

2 1:59.995 14:11:25.479

3 2:44.368 14:14:09.847

4 1:54.233 14:16:04.080

5 2:19.359 14:18:23.439

6 1:59.180 14:20:22.619

7 3:06.860 14:23:29.479

8 2:00.850 14:25:30.329

Fastest lap: 1:47.371 
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 Po. 16 - # 12 PERRONE R. + 07.408
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.585 14:10:07.734

2 1:54.779 14:12:02.513

3 4:13.929 14:16:16.442

4 2:01.187 14:18:17.629

5 1:55.610 14:20:13.239

6 3:36.528 14:23:49.767

7 1:55.302 14:25:45.069

 Po. 17 - # 158 ZAPPACOSTA L. + 07.743
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.921 14:10:30.567

2 2:09.858 14:12:40.425

3 1:55.750 14:14:36.175

4 3:01.910 14:17:38.085

5 1:55.114 14:19:33.199

6 2:14.977 14:21:48.176

7 1:55.886 14:23:44.062

8 1:58.130 14:25:42.192

 Po. 18 - # 500 ZORIACO F. + 08.327
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.061 14:09:30.775

2 1:56.625 14:11:27.400

3 2:31.995 14:13:59.395

4 2:23.268 14:16:22.663

5 1:56.253 14:18:18.916

6 2:49.060 14:21:07.976

7 1:55.698 14:23:03.674

8 3:49.580 14:26:53.254

 Po. 19 - # 83 MARABOTTO D. + 08.380
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.119 14:10:14.417

2 2:40.768 14:12:55.185

3 1:58.102 14:14:53.287

4 2:17.753 14:17:11.040

5 1:57.054 14:19:08.094

6 2:28.110 14:21:36.204

7 1:55.751 14:23:31.955

8 1:56.981 14:25:28.936

 Po. 20 - # 261 SALVIATO F. + 08.442
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.245 14:09:05.135

2 2:12.806 14:11:17.941

3 2:04.871 14:13:22.812

4 2:01.185 14:15:23.997

5 1:56.613 14:17:20.610

6 2:39.828 14:20:00.438

7 1:55.813 14:21:56.251

8 2:10.380 14:24:06.631

 Po. 21 - # 199 BATTISTONI G. + 08.594
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.366 14:09:38.841

2 1:58.395 14:11:37.236

3 2:52.628 14:14:29.864

4 1:56.245 14:16:26.109

5 4:10.217 14:20:36.326

6 2:08.236 14:22:44.562

7 2:13.797 14:24:58.359

8 1:55.965 14:26:54.324

 Po. 22 - # 999 ALAMANNI E. + 09.226
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.368 14:09:38.433

2 1:56.918 14:11:35.351

3 1:59.132 14:13:34.483

4 1:59.041 14:15:33.524

5 3:24.039 14:18:57.563

6 2:17.344 14:21:14.907

7 2:02.155 14:23:17.062

8 1:56.597 14:25:13.659

 Po. 23 - # 236 MARTUFI M. + 09.632
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.403 14:10:08.478

2 2:15.219 14:12:23.697

3 1:57.003 14:14:20.700

4 5:18.553 14:19:39.253

5 1:57.410 14:21:36.663

6 1:57.542 14:23:34.205

7 2:26.904 14:26:01.109

 Po. 24 - # 172 DE LUCA A. + 10.197
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.356 14:10:36.401

2 1:59.236 14:12:35.637

3 1:58.783 14:14:34.420

4 3:54.142 14:18:28.562

5 1:57.650 14:20:26.212

6 2:12.016 14:22:38.228

7 1:57.568 14:24:35.796

 Po. 25 - # 48 BONINO L. + 10.403
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.760 14:09:11.477

2 1:58.948 14:11:10.425

3 4:04.181 14:15:14.606

4 1:58.590 14:17:13.196

5 2:14.537 14:19:27.733

6 1:57.774 14:21:25.507

7 2:17.280 14:23:42.787

8 1:57.838 14:25:40.625

 Po. 26 - # 285 MESSINA A. + 10.755
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.528 14:09:21.577

2 2:02.064 14:11:23.641

3 2:14.041 14:13:37.682

4 1:59.976 14:15:37.658

5 3:26.742 14:19:04.400

6 1:58.126 14:21:02.526

7 2:20.342 14:23:22.868

8 3:00.763 14:26:23.631

 Po. 27 - # 320 FRUGANTI F. + 10.811
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.167 14:10:24.904

2 2:02.535 14:12:27.439

3 4:04.196 14:16:31.635

4 1:58.182 14:18:29.817

5 2:01.244 14:20:31.061

6 3:30.247 14:24:01.308

7 2:03.818 14:26:05.126

 Po. 28 - # 122 MARINI L. + 10.947
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.841 14:09:24.641

2 2:00.409 14:11:25.050

3 3:33.325 14:14:58.375

4 2:08.696 14:17:07.071

5 1:58.318 14:19:05.389

6 3:37.396 14:22:42.785

7 1:58.374 14:24:41.159

 Po. 29 - # 905 FILIPPONI M. + 11.489
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.671 14:09:32.408

2 1:59.098 14:11:31.506

3 2:16.390 14:13:47.896

4 2:03.105 14:15:51.001

5 2:36.110 14:18:27.111

6 3:45.705 14:22:12.816

7 1:58.860 14:24:11.676

8 2:19.870 14:26:31.546

 Po. 30 - # 331 CANNONI A. + 12.688
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.876 14:09:41.279

2 2:03.886 14:11:45.165

3 2:06.070 14:13:51.235

4 2:02.904 14:15:54.139

5 4:13.283 14:20:07.422

6 2:00.059 14:22:07.481

7 2:00.502 14:24:07.983

8 2:50.230 14:26:58.213

 Po. 31 - # 51 VECCHI N. + 14.204
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.587 14:09:35.365

2 2:03.494 14:11:38.859

3 4:28.565 14:16:07.424

4 2:01.575 14:18:08.999

5 2:02.124 14:20:11.123

6 2:44.907 14:22:56.030

7 2:03.079 14:24:59.109

8 2:02.354 14:27:01.463

 Po. 32 - # 338 CASAMENTI S. + 22.731
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.102 14:10:13.111

Fastest lap: 1:47.371 
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